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Academic Year: 2019-2020  Class Wise  Standard Fee Structure Details

Somaiya Vidyavihar

04-11-2019 11:52:18 Page 1 of 1

FY BCOM (ACCOUNTING & FINANCE)Class Name : ADMISSION FEEFee Group Name:
SFS FYBAF OPEN 2019-20Standard Fee Structure:

 25415.00  0.00

LIBRARY FEES
MARKSHEET FEE
ENROLLMENT FEES
INDUSTRIAL VISIT FEES
ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES
UTILITY FEES
MAGAZINE FEES
ICARD FEES
GROUP INSURANCE
STUDENT WELFARE FUND
DEVELOPMENT FUND
VICE CHANCELLOR FUND
DISASTER RELIEF FUND
ALUMNI ASSOCIATION FUND
UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY
PROJECT FEES
COMPUTER FEES
LABORATORY FEES
CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT
LIBRARY DEPOSIT
LABORATORY DEPOSIT
OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACT.
E-SUVIDHA
E-CHARGES
ACTIVITY FEES
NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME(NSS)
MAINTENANCE/HOUSE KEEPING/SECURITY
TUITION FEES FOR SEM I
TUITION FEES FOR SEM II
SPORTS FEE
EXAM FEES
GYMKHANA FEES

Ac Gl Name
 600.00
 100.00
 220.00
 500.00
 200.00
 250.00
 100.00
 50.00
 40.00
 50.00
 500.00
 20.00
 10.00
 25.00
 30.00

 1200.00
 2000.00
 1100.00
 150.00
 250.00
 400.00
 250.00
 50.00
 20.00

 1000.00
 10.00

 1500.00
 6000.00
 6000.00
 500.00
 1890.00
 400.00

Receivable Amount
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Payable Amount

Total:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Sl No



K J Somaiya College of Arts and Commerce
VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077

Academic Year: 2019-2020  Class Wise  Standard Fee Structure Details

Somaiya Vidyavihar

04-11-2019 11:54:06 Page 1 of 1

FY BCOM (ACCOUNTING & FINANCE)Class Name : ADMISSION FEEFee Group Name:
SFS FYBAF RESERVE CATEGORY 2019-20Standard Fee Structure:

 25415.00  0.00

LIBRARY FEES
MARKSHEET FEE
ENROLLMENT FEES
INDUSTRIAL VISIT FEES
ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES
UTILITY FEES
MAGAZINE FEES
ICARD FEES
GROUP INSURANCE
STUDENT WELFARE FUND
DEVELOPMENT FUND
VICE CHANCELLOR FUND
DISASTER RELIEF FUND
ALUMNI ASSOCIATION FUND
UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY
PROJECT FEES
COMPUTER FEES
LABORATORY FEES
CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT
LIBRARY DEPOSIT
LABORATORY DEPOSIT
OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACT.
E-SUVIDHA
E-CHARGES
ACTIVITY FEES
NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME(NSS)
MAINTENANCE/HOUSE KEEPING/SECURITY
TUITION FEES FOR SEM I
TUITION FEES FOR SEM II
SPORTS FEE
EXAM FEES
GYMKHANA FEES

Ac Gl Name
 600.00
 100.00
 220.00
 500.00
 200.00
 250.00
 100.00
 50.00
 40.00
 50.00
 500.00
 20.00
 10.00
 25.00
 30.00

 1200.00
 2000.00
 1100.00
 150.00
 250.00
 400.00
 250.00
 50.00
 20.00

 1000.00
 10.00

 1500.00
 6000.00
 6000.00
 500.00
 1890.00
 400.00

Receivable Amount
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Payable Amount

Total:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Sl No



K J Somaiya College of Arts and Commerce
VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077

Academic Year: 2019-2020  Class Wise  Standard Fee Structure Details

Somaiya Vidyavihar

04-11-2019 11:53:17 Page 1 of 1

FY BCOM (ACCOUNTING & FINANCE)Class Name : ADMISSION FEEFee Group Name:
SFS FYBAF OUT OF MAHARASHTRA 2019-20Standard Fee Structure:

 25815.00  0.00

LIBRARY FEES
MARKSHEET FEE
ENROLLMENT FEES
INDUSTRIAL VISIT FEES
ADMISSION PROCESSING FEES
UTILITY FEES
MAGAZINE FEES
ICARD FEES
GROUP INSURANCE
STUDENT WELFARE FUND
DEVELOPMENT FUND
VICE CHANCELLOR FUND
DISASTER RELIEF FUND
ALUMNI ASSOCIATION FUND
UNI SPORTS & CULTURAL ACTIVITY
PROJECT FEES
COMPUTER FEES
LABORATORY FEES
CAUTION MONEY DEPOSIT
LIBRARY DEPOSIT
LABORATORY DEPOSIT
OTHER FEES / EXTRA CURRICULAR ACT.
E-SUVIDHA
E-CHARGES
DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FEE
ACTIVITY FEES
NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME(NSS)
MAINTENANCE/HOUSE KEEPING/SECURITY
TUITION FEES FOR SEM I
TUITION FEES FOR SEM II
SPORTS FEE
EXAM FEES
GYMKHANA FEES

Ac Gl Name
 600.00
 100.00
 220.00
 500.00
 200.00
 250.00
 100.00
 50.00
 40.00
 50.00
 500.00
 20.00
 10.00
 25.00
 30.00

 1200.00
 2000.00
 1100.00
 150.00
 250.00
 400.00
 250.00
 50.00
 20.00
 400.00
 1000.00
 10.00

 1500.00
 6000.00
 6000.00
 500.00
 1890.00
 400.00

Receivable Amount
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Payable Amount

Total:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Sl No


